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14-SeP-2024 16:10

Goods

Tendet lD

Closing Dats and Timo

Procuring AgencY

Brtef

Tender Status

Package No

JKA P -o-O 1 nA24'2O251 261 1 3

The Bhutan standards Bu

Supply ol vehrcle spare parls and mainlenance

(BSB) certification requirem€n6 tollow'd by words "or equivalont or highor"
schsdurs or rt€ms and p':::_1"i1111i1:,:,""f:?a1compry 

in therr pro,
with which th€ goods, equipm€nt' materEls

E9!-a'! :ry" ""T''*" :rg'!{
Description Unit Ouanlity

om o-SGl) --r_
Delivory

Point ol Period
Delivery tln

Daysl

Technical
Specilication

Standards
requir€d lin daysl

Maks/Modsl and counlry of Origin
Unlt Prlce ln Figure

[n Nu.)

tt Namsay YANKA
Artomobile AUTO

SPARE
PARTS
sltoP

Leki Auiomobile
Auto Workshop

Automobib AUTO
Workshop SPARE

PARTS
SHOP

Kuenzom Namsay
Automobile Automobile
WorkshoP worhshop

480 000 FlvE
HUNDRED

AUTO
SPARE
PARTS

Karma I

Auto ErYANKA

Enss--l----t---r
0

SHOP

TWO ONE

THOUSAND THOUS'
FOUR TWO
HUNDREO HUNDR

j enss

\**"
I

]^.,, o 2450 0

365.000 I indrtl
Rsspeclive
Procuring

Oflic€

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

t)

L
Amr Bush Sel 1 000 45.000 las Per BoO

(-

55 000 00 200 00
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Hub Splender

s9.0 Hub Bearing F

62.4

650.000 250.000 FOUR
HUNDRED

ONE
THOUSAND
EIGHI -z
HUNDRED
NINETY
FIVE

Bhuian INDIA 400.000 1895.000365.000 indiaf,especlive
\ocunng
ASdFey
Oltice \

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

45.000 as per EoQSel 1.dbo,56.0 Huk) Oil Seal

180.000 FOUR
THOUSAND

N INE
IHOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED

Bhulan INDIA 4000 000 9450.000 3500.000india
Procuring

Office

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

45.000 as per BoO 365.000Set 1.000570

stx
THOUSANO
FIVE
HUNDRED

1750.000 750.000 EIGHT
HUNDREO
FIFTY

Bhutan INDIA 850.000 6500.000365.0001.000
Procurjng

Office

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

45.000 as per BoQ58.0

ONE
THOUSAND
stx
HUNDRED
FIFTY

stx
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

1650 000 6500.000 2,{50.000 1850 000BhLrlan INDIA45.000 as per BoQ 365.000
Procuring
Agency
Ofiice

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

INDIA 6500.000

2500.000

365.000

365.000

slx
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

TWO
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

THREE
THOUSANO
FOUR
HUNDRED

3450 000

2350.000

450.000

0.000

1750.000

150 000

850 000

ONE
THOUSAND
stx
HUNDRED
FIFTY

ONE
HUNDRED

NINE
HUNDRED
SEVENry
FIVE

Bh!tan

Bh!tan

ahulan

INDIA

INDIA

1650 000

100.000

975.000365.000

indla

lnd a

I

1.000Set

r 000

1.000

1.000Sei

Office

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Respectlve

Office

Bunrthang
Dzongkhag

Procuring
Agency
Office
under
Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

45 000

45.000

45.000 as per BoQ

as per BoO

as per BoQ

ONE
THOUSAND
stx
HUNDRED
FIFTY

N'NE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDREO

9s00.000 9800.000lnd a Bhulan INDIA 1650.000365.000
Procuring

Ollice

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

FOUR
THOUSAND
NINE
I-]UNDRED,

O

4950.000

3550.000

0.000 20.000 ZEROindia lndla Bhutan INDIA 0_000

as Per BoO

as per BoO 365.000

Key Lock Set

640

Set

SetKimpin
Bearang

1.000

1 000
Procuring

Office

Bumlhanq
Dzongkhag

45.000

45 000

THREE
THOUS,
FIVE
HUNDR

ONE
THOUS,
SEVEN
HUNDR

slx

FIFTY

ZERO

HU

TWO
THOUS,
FOUR
HUNDR
FIFTY

TWO
THOUS
IHREE
HUNOR

FOUR
HUNDR

THREE
THOUS,
FIVE

ZERO

600

61 0

- --lrndia 
I

I

n,G"-,,i""its.,ou'|l

Hub check ].tNu'|l

L
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ZERO FOUR
THOUSAND
EIGHT
HUNDRED

4850 000 0.000 20.000Ahutan INDIA 0.000Set Resp€ctive
Procuing

Ofllce

Bumlhang
Ozongkhag

45 000

THREE
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED

0.000 20 000 ZERO0.000 3450 000

365_000

365 000 Bh INDIASe! 1 000
Procuring
Agency
Office

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

BoO

r 850 000 ONE
THOUSANO
stx
HUNORED

ELEVEN
THOUSAND

1 r000 000 550.000india Bhutan INDIA365.0001.000
Procuflng
Agoncy
Office

Eumthang
Dzongkhag

TWO
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

50.000 2450.000 50.000india lnd a Bhutan45.000 365 000Link Bush

50_0002500 000

4450 000Set TWO
HUNOREO
SEVENTY
FIVE

SEVEN
HUNDRED
FIFIY

275 000

750 000

50 000

9950 000lnd t

lnd a

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

Respecl ve

Offic€

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

Respectiv6
Procuring
Agency
Offlc6
under
Bumthang
Ozongkhag

Procufing

Ofllce

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

Agency
OlUce

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

1.000

1.000

1 000

1 000

365.000

365.000

365 000

680

690

70.0

71_O

LinI Bush
R€ar

Cylinder Krl

Cylinder
S.1

7500.0001 000

2250.000

1600.000

fiI

Bhutan

Bhutan

Bhotan

Bhulan

Bhutan

J

1750.000

3550.000

at,.a

ONE
THOUSAND
stx
HUNDREO

stx
HUNDRED
FIFTY

,/<.

india INOIA

INDIA

1.000

720

73.0

Sei

Set

45.000

45.000

ri5.0 King Prn
Beanng

as per BoO

as per BoQ

as per BoO

45 000 as per BoO

45.000 as per BoO

45.000 as per BoO

as per BoO 365.000

0 Krnq pin kit

ri7 0 Lrnk Rod FIVE
HUNOR
FIFTY

120 000

60 000

50.000 550.000

4500.000 8500.000

850.000

NINE
THOUSAND
N INF
HUNt]RED

SEVEN
THOUSAND
FIVE
IIUNI]RED

TWO
THOUSANO
FIVE
HUNORED

FOUR
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNOREO
FIFTY

FIFTY

Marn Eearing

Offce

aumlhang
Ozongkhag

FOUR
lHOUS,
FIVE
HUNDR

THREE
IHOUS,
FIVE
HUNDR
FITTY

THOUSANO

HUNDRED

ZERO

ZERO

Main Bearrng
Oil Seal

Offce

Eumthang
Dzongkhag

as p€r BoO 365. 1320.000 ONE
THOUS,
SEVEN
HUNDR
FIFTY

'1.000
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840

87 _0

88.0

89.0

gLr 0

83.0 Radialor Cap No 1.000

Ofrice

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

45 000 365.000 andia Bhutan INDIA 300 000 ONE
THOUSAND
rwo
HUNDRED

Coor
Set 1.000

Office

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

45.000

as per BoO

as p€r 8oQ 365.000 Bhutar INDIA 650 000 9450.000 50.000 650 000 srx
HUNOREO
FIFTY

NINE
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

85.0
Drfferentlal

1.000

Agency
Oflice

Burrlhang
Dzongkhag

365 000 thulan INDIA 3750.000 44500.000 0 000 0 000 THREE
THOUSAND
SEVEN
HUNDREO
FIFTY

FORTY
FOUR
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNORED

86.0
Beanng

Set 1.000 Respectlve
Procurrng
Agency
Office

Bumlhang
Dzonqkhag

45 000 36s.000 Bhulan INDIA 1750.000 2450 000 950.000 1850.000 ONE
THOUSAND
SEVEN
HUNORED
FIFTY

TWO
THOUSANO
FOUR
HUNDRED

Agency
Omce

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

Procuring

Olice

Bumlhang
Dzongkheg

365 000

365 .000 2000 000

9250 000 1350.000

0.000Spark Plug

S€lf Carbon

Set 1 000

r.000

1 000

Sel

Sel

Agency
Office

Bumlhang
Ozongkhag

45.000

.l

45 000

as Per BoO

as por BoO

as per 8oO 365.000

Bhutan

Bh!tan

Bhrtan

INDIA

IN I]IA

INDIA

2000 000

550 000

0 000

1850 000 950.000

lz:no
I

i
I

i

i rwo

450 000

3550 000
I THOUSAND

1250.000 FIVE
HUNDRED
FIFry

TWO
THOUSAND

NINE
THOUSAND

HUNDRED
FIFTY

ONE
THOUSANO
EIGHT
HUNDRED
FIFTY

Respective
Procuring

Oltice

aumthang
Dzongkhag

lndra INDIA 550.000thulan

t
)

550.000

.,/)
,/_..--

2950 000850.000

S6ll Carnon

Sell Plunge

1.000

No 1 000

Set

Procuring

Oftce

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

45.000

45.000

as per BoO

as per BoO

365.000

(

INDIA

C

200.0m

/
1

NINE
HUNDRED

EIGHT
HUNDREO
FIFTY

TWO
THOUSAND

TWO
THOUSANO
NINE
HUNOREO
FIFTY

f*

THREE
I.IUNDRED

TWO
HUNDR
FIFTY

FIFry

ZERO

ZERO

NINE
HUNDR

ONE
THOUS,
THREE
HUNDR
FIFTY

NINE
HUNDR
FIFry

FIVE
HUNDR
FIFTY

91.0
HUNOR
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122.O

as p6f BoO

45 000 as per BoO

as per BoO

45 000 as per BoO

as p€r BoO

as per 8oQ

as per BoO

365.000

I19.0
CylinderAssy

Sel Bhutan 1200 000 2250.000 2450.000 ONE
THOUSANO
TWO
HUNDRED

ELEVEN
THOUSANO
FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

1 000 Resp€cliv€

Office
under
Bumlhang
0zongkhag

45 000

120_0 Sel 1450 000 25s0.000 1950.000 ONE
THOUSANO
FOUR
HUNORED
FIFTY

1 000 Respeclive
Procudng
Ag6ncy
Offc€

Eumlhang
Dzonglhag

365.000 Bhutan

INDIA

INDiA

121 .O TWO
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

Sel 1 000 Respeclive
Procuring
Agencl
O(ice

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

J5 00i) 365 000 Ahulan INDIA 750.000

50.000 50.000

500.000 SEVEN
HUNDREO
FIFTY

FIVE
HUNDREDfilter changrng

(Service
Charge)

1 000

Office

Eumlhang
Dzongkhag

lndia INOIA 50.000

No

1 000

1 000

R€spoclive
Procuring
Agency
Offce
under
Bumthang
Dzohgkhag

Rospectrve
Procuring

Offica
und€r
Sumthang
Dzongkhag

india

123.0

124 0

125 0

)

changing
(Service
Charge)

galljoint
changing
(Service
Charge)

Battery
chargrng
(Service
Charge)

1 000
Procuflng
Agency
Offce

Bumlhang
Ozongkhag

45 000

45 000

Bhutan

Bhulan

thulan

300.000

100 000

0.000

500 000

500 000

950 000

500 000

550.000

950.000

100.000

250.000

50.000 ONE
HUNDRED

ZERO

365.000

365.000

365 000

36s 00rl

126 0 250.000 100.000
HUNDRED

ONE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

275 000 650.000

ry

lndra

lndia TWO
HUNOREO
SEVENTY
FIVE

127 0 Brake cable
changing
(Service
Charge)

Sel

No

Erake
adlusting
(Service
Charge)

r 000 Respoclive
Procunng
Ag6ncy
Ofiic6

Eumthang
Dzongkhag

OInc€

Eumlhang
Dzongkhaq

45.000

45 000

as pe. BoO

as per BoO

Bhutan

Bhutan

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA 1500.000

1200 000

200.000

150.000

a
ONE
THOUSANO
TWO
HUNDRED

11450 000
IHOU9
TWO
HUNDR
FIFry

FOUR
lHOUSAND
NINE
HUNDRED
FIFTY

TWO
THOUS,
FIVE
HUNDR

FIVE
HUNDR

FIFTY

FIVE
HUNDR

NINE
HUNDRED

NINE
HUNDR
FIFTY

FIVE
HUNORED

ONE
HUNDR

ONE
HUNOR

365 000 slx
HUNDR
FIFTY

-t

I

1.000

__l__________l_

I

"*1*

-J
2so0 000 500.000 

i

ghulan

2OO,OOO THREE FIVE
HUNDREO HUNDRED



ONE
THOUSAND
TWO
HUNDRED

FOUR
HUNORED

400.000 200 000400 000 1200.000thulan INDIAindraas p€r BoO 365.00045.000Respeclivo

Agency
Oflice

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Sel 1.000123.0 
]

Brake Pad
changrnq
(Service
Charge)

THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

EIGHT
HUNDRED

800 000 200.000800.000 24s0 000Bhulan INDIAindiaas p6r BoO 365.00045 000

office

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

Set 1.000129_O Brake
servicing 4

Charge)

ONE
THOUSAND
TWO
HUNOREO
FIFTY

FOUR
HUNDREO

350 000Bhulan

stx
HUNOREO
FIFTY

ONE
THOUSANO
TWO
HUNDRED
FIFTY

thulan

NINE
HUNORED

NINE
HUNDRED

FOUR
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

950 r.)00

250 000

350.000

'1400.000

TWO
HUNDRED

TWO
HUNDRED

FIVE
THOIJSAND

1250.000 700.000INDIA

1250.000 0.000INDIA

100.000250.000 950.000INDIA

950.000 100.000200.000

4500 000 3500.000INDIA 5000.000

400.000

6s0.000

INOIABh!tan

thulan

130 0 Erake Shoo
Changing
(Service
Charge)

Se1 r.000
Procunng
Agency
Oflice

Bumthanq
Dzongkhag

45.000 as per 8oO 365.000 lnd a

45.000 as per BoO 365.000131.0 Chain spockel No 1.000 Respective
Procurrng

Otfce

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

changing
(Servic€
Cha.ge)

1 000

Oflice

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

45.000 as Per BoO 365 000
132.O Clulch cable

changrng
(Servrce
Charge)

1.000 Respectivo
Procuring
Agency
Ofiice
under
Bunrthang
Dzongkhag

45.000 as per BoO 365.000 india133.0 Clutch Kit
Changing
(Service
Chalge)

134 0 Clutch

plale changing
(Service
Charge)

Sel 1.000

Oftice

Eumlhang
Dzongkhag

45.000 as per BoO 365.000 indra

135.0 Clulch release No 1.000 R6speclive
Procuing

offce
und€r
Bumthang
Dzongkhag

45.000 as Per BoO 365.000 lndia

bearing
changing
(Service
Charqe)

136.0 Complele

checking
{Service
Charge)

Set 1.000
Procurin€

Offce

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

45.000 as Per 8oO

ONE
THOUSAND
TWO
HUNDRED

1100 000Bhutan INDIA 1500_000

THREE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNORED

200 000

ONE
THOUSAND
FiVE
HUNORED

THREE
HUNORED
FIFTY

3500.0001200.000

1200.0003500 000Bhutan INDIA 350.000

FOUR
HUNDR

EIGHT
HUNDR

SEVEN
HUNDR

ZERO

ONE
HUNDR

ONE
HUNDR

THREE
IHOUS,
FIVE
HUNDR

THREE
THOUS,
FIVE
HUNDR

ONE
THOUS,
rwo
H

tndia I Bhutan
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ONE
THOUSANO
ltNO
HUNDRED

TWO
HUNORED

250.000200.000 1200.000INDIABhutanindiaas per BoQ 365.000000
Procurlng

oflice
under
Bumthang
Dzongkhag

1.000No'146.0 Fan belt
changing
(Servic€
Charge)

TWO
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

350.000 FIVE
HUNDREO

450.0002450.000500_000thutan INDIAlndia365.00045 000 as per 8oO

Ageflcy
Office

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

1.000No147.0
opening &
titting (Servic€
Charge)

FIVE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDREO

350.0001550.0005500 000215.AAABhLrlan

ONE
THOUSAND
TWO
HUNDRED
FIFTY

HUNDRED
SEVENTY
FIVE

TWO
HUNDRED

150 000250.000200.000 1250.000Bh!tan INDIA

lndla

lndia
TWO
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

ONE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

ONE
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

2600 000

2850.000

1200.000

20.000 ZERO

20.000 ZERO

FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

450 000thutan INDIA

1500.0000 000

1450.0000.000INDIA

INDIA

Gear Box
mounling I
dismounting
(SeNice
Charge)

Set 1.000
Procuring
Agency
Olice

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

45.000 as per BoQ 365 000 india
148 0

Gear oil
changing
(Service
Charge)

No 1_000
Procuring

otfice

Bumthang
Dzonqkhag

45.000 as Per BoQ 365.000
149-0

Hub g[eeaslng Sld 1.000
Procuring

Offce

Eumthang
Dzongkhag

45.000 as per BoO 365.000
150.0

(Service
Charge)

365.000 ind a
'151.0 King pin

grceasing
(Service
Charge)

2 Side 1.000 Respective
Procuring
Agency
Office

Bumthang
Ozongkhag

45.000 as per BoQ

fitting (Service
Charge)

Set 1.000

oflice

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

45.000 as per BoQ 365.000 indra
152_O

1.000

Office

Bumthang
Ozongkhag

45.000 as per BoO 365.000 india
153 0

Cylinder
Changing
(Service
Charge)

No

{Service
Charge)

r.000

Ofiice

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

45.000 as Per BoO 365.000

ONE
HUNORED
SEVENTY
FIVE

350.000450.0001950.000INDIA ONE
THOUSANO
NINE
HUNDRED
FIFTY

TWO
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED

SIX
HUNDRED

400.000350 000

175.000

650.000 2450.000INOIA

Bhutan

Bhulanlnd a

HUNDR
FIFTY

FOUR
HUNDR

ONE
THOUS,
FIVE
HUNDR
FIFTY

TWO
HUNDR
FIFTY

THOUS,
stx
HUNOR

rwo
IHOUS,
EIGHT
HUNDR
FIFTY

ONE
THOUS,
TWO
HUNDR

FOUR
HUNDR
FIFfi

THREE
HUNOR
FIFW

INDIA

150 000

,i
:' a50 000 I

l

l-
2500.000

_l
I

I

lrs+o

i



156.0

157 0

159.0

160.0

161.0

Sel

ONE
THOUSAND
TWO
HUNDREO

155.0 OilSeal
chanrng
(Ssrvice
Charge)

No 1.000 INDIA 1200 000 100.000 r50 000 THREE
HUNORED

Respective

Ofiice
under
Eumthang
Ozongkhag

45 000 as per BoQ

steering belt
chenging
(Selvice
Charg€)

INOIA 1 200 000 200.000 TWO
HUNORED

1.000 as per BoO

ONE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNORED

Radiator
Servrcrng
(Service
Chae€)

Sel 1 000

Procu.ing
Agency
Ofiic€

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Respeclrve
Prccunng
Agency
Off'ce
under
Bumthang
Dzongkhag

45.000

45.000

as per 8oO

365.000

INDIA 1500.000 3950.000

158.0 2450.000

1100 000

400 000 FOUR
HUNDRED

ONE
THOUSANO
TWO
HUNORED

THREE
THOUSAND
NINE
HUNDRED
FIFTY

TWO
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED

1.000 Respeclive
Procuring

Oflice

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

45 000 as per BoO 365 000 india

1.000 rndia

1.000

THREE
THOUSANO
FOUR
HUNORED

ONE
THOUSAND
TWO
HUNDRED
FIFTY

ONE
THOUSAND
TWO
HUNDRED

400.000

300 000

350 000

3450.000 1200.000

1250 000 250.000

1250.000 550.000

1100 000

150.000

3s0.000

ONE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDREO

THREE
HUNORED

THREE
HUNDREO
FIFTY

1.000

Ofiice

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

Office
under
Bumthang
Dzongkhag

Procunng
Agency
Office

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

45 000

45 000

as per BoO

as per BoO

as p6r BoO

365 000

365.000

365.000

indla

INDIA

Bholan INOIA

Bhulan INDIA

ahulan INOIA

1.000 Raspeclive
Procuring

Office

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

lndia365_000

.000

100.000

200 000

275 000

120.000

ONE
THOUSAND
NINE
HUNDRED
FIFTY

ONE
THOUSANO
FIVE

Bhutar INDIA

Bhulan INDIA

)

162.O

163.0

Set

No

Romoving &
Fitling ol
spring assy
(Service
Charge)

56lfslarter
overhautng
{Service
Charg€)

Shock
obsorber
changrng
(S€tuice
Charge)

Spnng
Changlng
(Se&ice
Charge)

Spring
Greeasing
(56&ice
Cha.9€)

Spring pad
changrng
(Servic€
Cha€e)

1950.000

1500 000

400.000

250.000

I

IWO
HUNORED
SEVENTY
FIVE

ONE
HUNDREO
TWENTY

1.000
Proc.unng

Offc€

Eumthang
Dzongkhag

45.000

45.000

as per BoO

as per BoQ

,+L}

thutan

Bhulan

lndia B

200.000

ONE
HUNOR

HUNDR

FOUR
HUNDR

FIVE
HUNOR

ONE
THOUS,

HUNDR

TWO
HUNDR

FIVE
HUNDR
FIFW

ONE
HUNDR

HUNOR
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178.0

'r 79.0

body

ONE
THOLJSAND
FIVE
HUNDRED

THREE
THOUS,
FIVE
HUNOR

45 000 as per BoO 365 000

350.000

600 000

5500.000 2500 000 550.000

1200 000 100.000 20.000

ONE
HUNDR

THREE
HUNDR
FIFTY

stx
HUNDRED

FOUR
HUNDR

TWO
THOUSAND

FIVE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNDREO

THOUS,
FIVE
HUNDR

No 1 000

Set 1 000

Sel 1.000

Procuring

Office
und6r
Bumlhang
OzonSkhag

Respeclive
Procu ng

Office

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

Procuflng

Ofrc€

Bumlhang
Dzongkha9

as per 8oO 36s 000 100 000

50.000 300.000 100 000 20.000

Nrl

ONE
HUNDRED

ONE
THOUSAND
TWO
HUNDRED

ONE
HUNDR

45 000 as per BoO 365.000 THREE
HUNDRED

ONE
HUNDR

changing
(Service
charse) V

@
Grnnd Total

SFl6m Gon€raled R€porl basod on h6l3ndsr submitl.d by lh€ 8idde6/ Consullanls

Home I Aboul e-GP I I Terms and condilions le_Lea

THREE
HUNDRED

Bindla1 000 Respecliv€

Omc€

Bumthang
0zongkhag

45.000 as pe. BoO

ZERO TWO
THOUSANO
FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTY

2450 000 100 000Bhutan INDIA 0 000

365.000

365.000 indla1.000
P.ocuring

Omce

Bumthang
Dzongkhag

45 000 as Per BoO

ONE
THOUSAND
FIVE
HUNORED

350.000 THREE
HUNORED
FIFTY

INDIABhutanr.000
Procuring

Office

Bumlhang
Dzongkhag

45.000 as per BoO175 0
Algnmenl
(Service
ChaBe)

FIVE
THOUSANO

1500 000

5000.000 4s0 000

400.000

250 000Bhulan365.0001.000
Procuring

Office

Eumthang
Dzongkhag

as per 8oO176.0
greeasing
(Servic6
Charge)

alignmenl
(SeNice
Charge)

INDIA

^.

thulan INOIA

thulan INDIA

Bhulan INDIA

rl.

U

plooJ@6t MaE!6mnt .nd Dd.bpmnt oivir*h (PM[D), o.p{tmnt ol Pl@m.d .nd Popa.li6, Mhbly ot FiMd, Roy.l G@m.ml ol alrJlrn
' O€5t9.'€d i Oadop.d b, alohn cN S.dL B.nC*€h.

TrNorA 
-l 3oonool isoo"oool 3sofiooT- rsondl

100.000 
|

Fzso l vri" p,,'p I tr.
I lchanging II ltssrvic€ I

I lbnarqet IItltttltr
I tzl.o lwerins luI l(service I

I lcnarset I

:

365.000 india

1 77 o Wind shelid
I ghss ftlrnq
| (Servic6
lCharqe)
I

-+45.000l

1S.<lt.1..)


